turning science into solutions
Jumbo Star
The New Filter Generation
Filtration of water
Sartorius Stedim Biotech offers
a variety of Jumbo Star filter
cartridges made to deliver the
specific results desired for the

to pass stringent in-process
quality control tests.
Ordering information
Cartridge type Adapter Retention 1-high (10”) 2-high (20”) 3-high (30”) 4-high (40”)
type rating (μm)
Sartoclean SC 40 1.20 5634003J1 5634003J2 5634003J3 5634003J4
40 3.00 5634002J1 5634002J2 5634002J3 5634002J4
Sartopure PP2 40 0.65 5594005J1 5594005J2 5594005J3 5594005J4
40 1.20 5594003J1 5594003J2 5594003J3 5594003J4
40 3.00 5594002J1 5594002J2 5594002J3 5594002J4
40 8.00 5594001J1 5594001J2 5594001J3 5594001J4
40 20.00 5594020J1 5594020J2 5594020J3 5594020J4
Sartopure GF Plus 40 0.65 5554005J1 5554005J2 5554005J3 5554005J4
40 1.20 5554003J1 5554003J2 5554003J3 5554003J4
Sartopure GA 40 0.20 5594007J1----GA 5594007J2----GA
Completely traceable docu-
mentation of the entire
manufacturing process of
Jumbo cartridges is guaranteed